FSD Overall Results 2024

E95
E90
E97
E12
El4
E22
E25
E44
ES50
E13
E21
E34

eForce Prague Formula
Dynamis PRC
Mainfranken Racing e.V.
EPFL Racing Team
PWR Racing Team
Formula Electric Belgium
Prom Racing
Fast Forest
UGent Racing
FaSTTUBe
TU Darmstadt Racing Team

Schanzer Racing Electric e.V.

278.0
256.2
245.3
252.1
237.3
220.8
207.3
197.8
197.7
172.9
153.4
0.0

82.30
100.00

14.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
64.54
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

150.00
4.50
46.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

276.30

325.00

232.07
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-FORMULA

STUDENT

CZECH REPUBLIC

886.60
750.24
541.58
252.10
237.30
225.80
207.30
197.80
197.70
172.90
153.40
0.00
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